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ALIGNMENT AND TIE SHEETS

PLAN SHEETS

PLAN AND PROFILE SHEET (NEW HOPE RD.)
STRIPING PLANS

DISTRICT DETAILS

CROSS SECTIONS

STANDARDS IN THE PLANS

000001-06
001001-02
001006
406201-01
442201-03
630001-09
630301-05
635006-03
635011-02
667101-01
701001-02
701006-03

701011-02
701201-04
701301-04
701306-03

701311-03
701336-06

701501-06
701901-01
780001-02
781001-03
BLR 21-8

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL EQUIVALENTS OF AN INCH AND FOOT

MAILBOX TURNOUTS

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE I (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL
REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

OFF -ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 15’(4.5m) AWAY
OFF -ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15°(4.5m) TO 24"(600mm)
FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF -ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS, DAY ONLY
FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS, DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WORK AREAS IN SERIES, FOR SPEEDS
> 45 MPH

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR
CONSTRUCTIONS ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS
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