## INDEX OF SHEETS

1 COVER SHEET
2-3 INDEX OF SHEETS, LIST OF STANDARDS
4-5 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-11 TYPICAL SECTIONS

12-17 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES 18-19 ALIGNMENT AND TIE SHEETS

20-39 PLAN SHEETS

40 PLAN AND PROFILE SHEET (NEW HOPE RD.)

41 STRIPING PLANS 42-49 DISTRICT DETAILS

50-77 CROSS SECTIONS

## STANDARDS IN THE PLANS

000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL EQUIVALENTS OF AN INCH AND FOOT
406201-01	MAILBOX TURNOUTS
442201-03	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
630001-09	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630301-05	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE I (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL
635006-03	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011-02	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
667101-01	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS
701001-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 15'(4.5m) AWAY
701006-03	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15'(4.5m) TO 24"(600mm)
	FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701011-02	OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
701201-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701301-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701306-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS, DAY ONLY,
	FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701311-03	LANE CLOSURE, 21, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS, DAY ONLY
701336-06	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WORK AREAS IN SERIES, FOR SPEEDS
	> 45 MPH
701501-06	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
BLR 21-8	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR
	CONSTRUCTIONS ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS

FILE NAME =	USER NAME = \$USER\$	DESIGNED -	REVISED -
\$FILEL\$		DRAWN -	REVISED -
	PLOT SCALE = \$SCALE\$	CHECKED ~	REVISED -
	PLOT DATE = \$DATE\$	DATE -	REVISED -

SCALE: NA

INDEX OF SHEETS								F.A.P. RTE.					
AND STANDARDS										328			
	SHEET	NO.	1	OF	2	SHEETS	STA.	>	то	STA.			_